[image: https://files.ctctcdn.com/fc11b2bd301/0a725eda-e031-465c-85cf-af1a6781b8e4.jpg]    Title:         The 3dr. “Growing a Healthy Business” (Under COVID-19                                                                  
    Date: 	April 14,  2020
   Event:      Zoom Meeting	          
  Time:        9:00 A.M. (EST)           
                                                          
	Name
	E-Mail
	Telephone

	Nader Acevedo
	nacevedo@hainst.org
	(617) 637-6403

	John Perez
	John.perez@consiliumopis.com
	(413) 654-2526

	Robert H. Nelson
	RHnelson@sba.gov
	(617) 565-5561

	Fernando Domenech
	fdomenech@dhkinc.com
	(617) 267-6408

	Gabriel Acevedo
	Gacevedo.tx@gmail.com
	(281) 650-9104

	Alberto Calvo
	abcalvo@stopandcompare.com
	(781) 808-7621

	Anusha Cicchetti
	anusha.cicchetti@encorebostonharbor.com
	  (857)770-7811

	Norma Eng
	Norman.eng@sba.gov
	(617) 565-8510

	Vivian Iannotti
	vivian@stopandcompare.net
	(617) 884-3552

	Rudy Bozas
	rudy_tufts-health.com
	(972) 814-5730

	Michelle DeFronzo
	michelle@imexcargo.com
	(617) 515-1215

	Juan Lopera
	Juan_Lopera@tufts-health.com
	(617) 710-2235

	Lorenzo Quinones
	Lquinones352@gmail.com
	(508) 479-2097

	Alberto Vasallo III
	homerun33@aol.com
	  (617) 909-0686

	Vivian Iannotti
	vivian@stopandcompare.net
	(401) 529-7143

	Guillermo Fernandez
	guillermo@stopandcompare.net
	(617) 504-4276

	Johnna  Stone
	j.stone@easternbank.com
	(617) 897-1085

	Ray Torres
	Bostonlatinoprofessional@comcast.net
	(781) 596-8300

	David Crowley
	dcrowley@socialcapitalinc.org
	(781) 935-2244

	Eric Kraus
	Eric.kraus@encorebostonharbor.com
	(857) 770-7811

	Eddie Corbin
	Eco7066126@aol.com
	(413) 455-8515

	Rodolfo Palafox
	rpalafox@bookkepingexpress.com
	(617) 771-7416

	Jacqui Krum
	Jacqui.Krum@encoreboston.com
	(857) 770-7802

	Lorenzo Quinones
	Lquinones352@gmail.com
	(508) 479-2097

	Samalid Hogan
	Samalid.Hogan@gmail.com
	

	Lawrence  Andrews
	landrews@massgcc.com
	(617) 337-2800

	Alison Moronta
	AMoronta@massgcc,com
	(617) 337-2820

	Frances Martinez
	nslatinobusinessasso@comcast.net
	(781) 596-8300

	Richard Cuthie
	executivedirector@chelseachamber.org
	

	Pedro De Jesus
	pjesus1@aol.com
	(508) 649-6815

	Sergio Jaramillo
	sergioj@verizon.net
	(781) 704-1329

	Richard Strauss
	rstauss@examplarlaw.com
	(617) 283-5773

	Jill Griffin
	Jill.griffin@state.ma.us
	(617) 779-8446

	Eduardo Crespo
	hispanicmarkets@aol.com
	(978) 397-0102

	Gregoria Sanchez
	Miriam.travel@hotmail.com
	(857) 383-1310

	Windy Pham
	Windy.Pham@encorebostonharbor.com
	(857) 770-7552

	Adrian Toni
	Adrian.tonfi@gmail.com
	(832) 691-0330

	Patricia Acevedo
	Ace270@hotmail.com
	(832) 858-2247

	Carlos Hernandez
	Carlos.hernandez@sba.gov
	(617)565-5565

	Quincy Miller
	Q.Miller@easternbank.com
	

	Bruce Young-Candelaria
	BYC@hainst.org
	(505) 385-8494

	Carlos D. Tapias
	cdtapias@Sbcglobal.net
	(281) 650-1910

	Diego Portillo
	dportillomazal@icic.org
	(617) 238-3029

	Luis Roman
	luis@surfcapadvisors.com
	(508) 410-8868

	Daniel Acevedo
	dacetapias@gmail.com
	(617) 735-7846

	Enrique Zuniga
	enrique.zuniga@state.ma.us
	(617) 979-8454

	Derek Lennon
	derek.lennon@state.ma.us
	(617) 979-8446

	Alex Castillo
	digitechpcma@gmail.com
	(617) 297-7443

	Ricardo A. Colon Padilla
	rcolonp@hainst.org
	(787) 523-0233

	Edward Martinez
	Electrical03@gmail.com
	(787) 640-1629

	Francisco Torrado
	franjt@gmail.com
	(941) 350-4547

	Paula Tapias-Ocasio
	paulitapias@hotmail.com
	(347) 863-3208

	Luisa Fernanda Escobar
	luisafescobar@gmail.com
	(787) 368-7328

	Jose Rivera
	akpjr@comcast.net
	(617) 784-0334

	Ariel Noesi
	anoesi@stjeanscu.com
	

	Javier Marin
	javierm@elplaneta.com
	(617) 281-5435

	Meghan Perlow
	hello@poppyfloral.com
	(617) 955-7144

	Alberto Cardenas
	acardenas@dhkinc.com
	(617) 267-6408

	George Sonia
	gsonia@lancelotjanitorial.com
	(781)844-7424

	Rafael Ulloa
	rafaelu@elplaneta.com
	(617& 379-0216

	Alberto Luna
	albertolunatoro@gmail.com
	(857) 258-0958

	Ariel E. Smith
	ariel@schmidt-printing.com
	(508) 517-4650

	Randy Ward
	Rward1107@live.com
	(858) 444-6613

	Nicole Philpott
	Nicole.Philpott@tufts-health.com
	(857) 304-8898

	Levi Fears
	Lfears3@gmail.com
	(627) 959-6913

	Carolyn Edsell-Vetter
	carolyn@cooperativefund.org
	

	Train, Alexander"
	ATrain@chelseama.gov
	

	Joseph W. Mahoney
	joe@getsjoe.com,
	

	Phil Politano
	Phil.politano@cdk.com
	(781) 883-5206

	Rafael Calderon
	rafaboston@aol.com
	(617) 750-6450
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